

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 25008/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08/08/2011 in RA No. 80/2011 passed by the High Court Of Madras)

M.ELANGO VAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 07/04/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Parihar, Adv.
Mr. Manohar Pratap, Adv.
Mr. S. R. Setia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. S. Patwalia, ASG
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Sheron, Adv.
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.
Mr. G. S. Makker, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter in the third week of July, 2017.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(Suman Jain)
Court Master